
A R R I V A L  D R I N K S

E X T R A S

Prosecco

Champagne

Soft Drink from

Bottled Beer from

Cocktails from

Bar Tab/Bar Open

Corkage Wine

Corkage Fizz

£18.00

£29.00

£2.00

£3.50

£5.00




£7.00

£9.00

Glass Bottled

Water 1L 

Bottle of Wine

Prosecco

Champagne

Corkage Wine

Corkage Fizz

£3.50

£14.00

£18.00

£29.00

£7.00

£9.00

Canape Service

Staffing Per Hour

Cheese Wedding

Cake (3 or 5 Tier)

Wooden Post Box

£60.00

£15.00

enquire




£20.00










Table Cloth

Staging

Bar Tab

Tea and Coffee

enquire

£25.00

enquire

£2.00

T A B L E  D R I N K S

E X T R A S

SQUARE TOWER
E X T R A S


